




At Boho & Co, our mission is  
to make beautiful pieces that  

reflect the beauty of a woman,  
in all her kaleidoscopic glory. ”

“
- Nicole Salinger, Founder, 

Boho and Co Designer Jewellery

Boho & Co Designer Jewellery  
is a Melbourne based Accessories 

Label with a Modern Edge. We 
create luxe Jewellery designs for the 

Fashion, Wedding & Special Occasion 
Marketplace. Our designs bring an air of 
show-stopping opulence, seduction and 
worldly sophistication. Our brand is for 
women of all ages, who wish to shine in 
their own individual way. Whether it’s for 

Bridal, Evening, Fashion, Resort or Special 
Events, our range of beautiful crystalized 

jewellery will make you shine like an 
Everyday Goddess.

www.bohoandcodesigns.com.au
email: info@bohoandcodesigns.com.au

mobile: 0418 885 088
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At Boho & Co, our Arabian Nights Collection 
channels the historical dreamlike glamour of  
“I Dream of Jeannie,”“Aladdin” and other 
mystical fairytales. We love depicting old world 
magical glamour, with our pink, gold and purple 
hued Necklaces, Strand bracelets and Chandelier 
earrings, all designed to make you shimmer & 
shine! Shop Now!

1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2, 3 & 4)
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1, 2, 3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

1

2 3

4

Arabian Nights Collection

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00
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Audrey Collection

This iconic collection, dedicated to Audrey 
Hepburn in the movie, Breakfast At Tiffany’s, 
features an Aquamarine collection that is one
of a kind. A vision of old school decadence and 
opulence, Boho & Co’s Audrey Collection channels 
1960’s couture with a modern touch. Perfect for 
bridesmaid style, or simple cocktail glamour, our 
singular crystal hue of aqua comes with a Short 
necklace, Tassel necklace,  Strand Bracelet and 
Chandelier earrings. Be an iconic gem! Shop Now!
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1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2, 3 & 4)
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1, 2, 3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00
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Shine like the star you are! At Boho & Co, our 
Shimmering Blue Beauty Collection, is dedicated 
to blue eyed beauty and Hollywood icon, Elizabeth 
Taylor. Whether for a Wedding, Cocktails or a 
Special Occasion, add your own dash of old 
Hollywood Glamour with our Necklaces, Strand 
bracelets and Chandelier earring pieces designed 
to make you shine. Shop Now!
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Blue Beauty Collection

1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2, 3 & 4)
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4) 
Special 3: Set of 4: (1, 2, 3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00
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Boho Queen Collection

Be a true Bohemian Queen, and 
embrace yourself in a multicolored, 
rainbow- like radiance! Blending 
the beauty of Bazaar style, and 
French Bijouterie, mix and match 
your wardrobe in our colorful Boho 
Collection! Shop Now!
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1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Boho CZ Necklace
3. Strand CZ Bracelet
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2, 3 & 4)
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 3 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1, 2, 3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00
$65.00
$45.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00
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Our iconic Bridal Collection, channels 
1960’s couture with a modern touch, 
is reminiscent of old world Hollywood 
Glamour. Be a vision of decadence 
and opulence in our clear colored 
sparkly Necklaces, Strand bracelets and 
Chandelier earrings, all designed to make 
you shine on your special day. Shop Now!
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Bridal Collection

1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2, 3 & 4)
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1, 2, 3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00



“At Boho & Co, I believe in 
rediscovering your Inner 
Goddess. To realise your 
beauty and potential by 
wearing pieces that make 
you glitter and shine. ”– Nicole Salinger, Boho & Co Designer Jewellery
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Cocktail Queen Collection

Be a Classic Cocktail Queen! At Boho 
& Co, we love our monochrome Black & 
White range, for a sleek, Fun & Flirty party 
look. Whether it’s after dinner drinks, or 
an after work function, add your own dash 
of sophisticated glamour with our mixed 
Black, Grey and White hued necklaces, 
Strand bracelets and Chandelier earrings, 
all designed to make you shine! Shop Now!
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1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2, 3 & 4)
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1, 2, 3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00



Gold Goddess Collection

Our Gold Goddess Collection opens 
your door to modern bijouterie, as 
you become the epitome of imperial 
French royalty! Shimmer on the dance 
floor in bridesmaid style, or dance 
the night away in a golden glow with 
our standard or fringed necklaces, 
with matching strand bracelets and 
Earrings. Be an iconic gem! Shop Now!
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1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2, 3 & 4)
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4) 
Special 3: Set of 4: (1, 2, 3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00
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Make others “Green with Envy” in our 
Shimmering Green Goddess Collection. 
Whether for a Wedding, Cocktails 
or a Special Event, add your own 
dash of Goddess filled glamour with 
our Necklaces, Strand bracelets and 
Chandelier earring pieces designed to 
make you shine. Shop Now!

1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2,3 & 4) 
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1,2,3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.
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Green Goddess Collection

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00
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Grey Goddess Collection

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00

1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2,3 & 4) 
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1,2,3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

Our Grey Goddess Collection infuses 
neutral glam to your work or everyday 
style. Add your own dash of shimmer 
with our Grey sparkly Necklaces, 
Strand bracelets and Chandelier 
earrings, all designed to make your 
outfit pop! Shop Now!
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Island Queen Collection

Like a Island Queen, perched on her 
jeweled encrusted throne, treasure 
yourself with our Island Queen Collection. 
Be the epitome of old world, English 
Colonial elegance in our decadent pieces, 
infused with jungle laden colors of Crystal 
Turquoise, Honey and Dark Champagne. 
Set includes short & long necklaces, Strand 
bracelet, and Chandelier earrings. Elegant 
Holiday style! Shop Now!

1. Boho Tassel CZ Necklace
2. Strand CZ Bracelet 
3. Boho CZ Necklace
4. Chandelier CZ Earrings
Special 1: Set of 3 (2,3 & 4) 
Special 2: Set of 3: (1, 2 & 4)
Special 3: Set of 4: (1,2,3 & 4)
*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00
$45.00
$65.00
$40.00
$140.00
$145.00
$210.00
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Like a Tribal Queen, bask yourself in royal 
resort style! Channel your adventurous 
tribal spirit with our line of Beaded 
feather Tassel Necklaces in Turquoise, 
Dark blue, Brown or Black. At Boho&Co, 
we design fashionable jewelry pieces 
so you can shine like the Queen of your 
world. Shop Now!

1. Dark Blue Necklace

2. Black Necklace

3. Turquoise Necklace

4. Brown Necklace

*All of our prices include GST.

$69.00

$69.00

$69.00

$69.00

Tribal Queen Collection

3 4

21



“At Boho & Co, we 
believe that what a 
woman truly wants, 
is to look and feel 
like a Princess. An 
Empress. A Queen. 
The Shining Goddess 
of her own universe.”– Nicole Salinger 
   Boho & Co Designer Jewellery



 

Caring For Your Jewelry
At Boho&Co, our designs are handcrafted with high grade materials. 

Our crystal Jewellery is created by hand, using nickel free silver 
plated jewelery as the base, and high grade cubic zirconia as the 

Centre. Other pieces are
handcrafted with beads and feathers. All earring hooks are hypo 

allergenic and nickel free.
Caring and protecting your Jewellery:

1. It is best to store it in one of our complimentary boxes, or in our 
complimentary cellophane bags.

2. Keep in a safe cool, dust free environment.
3. Avoid chemicals. Apply moisturisers, perfumes, makeup and 

hairspray etc BEFORE you put on your Boho&Co Jewellery.
4. Avoid excessive heat and sweat. It can damage your Jewellery.

5. Avoid collisions or dropping the jewelry.
Warranty:

We offer a 30 day warranty from date of purchase, covering 
manufacturing faults only. Please note that our products are 

stringently quality controlled when sold. Our warranty does not 
cover neglect or wear & tear. Damage from careless wear and 

storage is not the responsibility of Boho&Co. Please email info@
bohoandcodesigns.com.au or call 0418885088 for Warranty 

claims or enquiries.

www.bohoandcodesigns.com.au
email: info@bohoandcodesigns.com.au

mobile: 0418 885 088



www.bohoandcodesigns.com.au
email: info@bohoandcodesigns.com.au

mobile: 0418 885 088



Item Code Product W/S COST RRP COST Quantity Total

Arabian Nights Collection
AN01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

AN02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

AN03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

AN04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

AN05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Audrey Collection
AU01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

AU02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

AU03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

AU04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

AU05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Blue Beauty Collection
BQ01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

BQ02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

BQ03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

BQ04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

BQ05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Boho Queen Collection  

BB01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

BB02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

BB03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

BB04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

BB05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Bridal Collection  

BR01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

BR02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

BR03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

BR04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

BR05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Cocktail Queen Collection  

CC01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

CC02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

CC03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

CC04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

CC05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Gold Goddess Collection
GO01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

GO02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

GO03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

GO04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

GO05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

WHOLESALE FORM 
ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST. 

2

CODE Items Unit Price  Wedding Party  
1-6 (10% Off) 

 Wedding Party       
7-12 (20% Off)

Quantity In 
Bridal Party

TOTAL

Arabian Nights Collection
AN01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

AN02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

AN03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

AN04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Audrey Collection
AU01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

AU02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

AU03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

AU04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Blue Beauty Collection
BQ01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

BQ02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

BQ03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

BQ04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Boho Queen Collection
BB01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

BB02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

BB03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

BB04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Bridal Collection
BR01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

BR02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

BR03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

BR04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Cocktail Queen Collection
CC01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

CC02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

CC03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

CC04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Gold Goddess Collection
GO01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

GO02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

GO03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

GO04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Green Goddess Collection
GG01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

GG02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

GG03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

GG04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Grey Goddess Collection

WEDDING PACKAGES ORDER FORM PER UNIT 
ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST.

2

www.bohoandcodesigns.com.au I email: info@bohoandcodesigns.com.au I mobile: 0418 885 088



CODE Items Unit Price  Wedding Party  
1-6 (10% Off) 

 Wedding Party       
7-12 (20% Off)

Quantity In 
Bridal Party

TOTAL

Arabian Nights Collection
AN01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

AN02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

AN03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

AN04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Audrey Collection
AU01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

AU02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

AU03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

AU04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Blue Beauty Collection
BQ01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

BQ02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

BQ03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

BQ04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Boho Queen Collection
BB01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

BB02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

BB03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

BB04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Bridal Collection
BR01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

BR02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

BR03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

BR04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Cocktail Queen Collection
CC01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

CC02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

CC03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

CC04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Gold Goddess Collection
GO01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

GO02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

GO03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

GO04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Green Goddess Collection
GG01 Chandelier Earrings $40.00 $36.00 $32.00

GG02 Strand Bracelet $45.00 $40.50 $36.00

GG03 Short Necklace $65.00 $58.50 $52.00

GG04 Tassel Necklace $69.00 $62.10 $55.20

Grey Goddess Collection

WEDDING PACKAGES ORDER FORM PER UNIT 
ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST.

2

www.bohoandcodesigns.com.au I email: info@bohoandcodesigns.com.au I mobile: 0418 885 088

Green Goddess Collection
GG01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

GG02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

GG03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

GG04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

GG05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Grey Goddess Collection
GR01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

GR02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

GR03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

GR04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

GR05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Island Queen Collection
IS01 Chandelier Earrings $20.00 $40.00

IS02 Strand Bracelet $22.50 $45.00

IS03 Short Necklace $32.50 $65.00

IS04 Tassel Necklace $34.38 $69.00

IS05 3 Pce Jewellery Set $70.00 $140.00

Tribal Queen Collection
TQ01 Turquoise Feathered Necklace $34.38 $69.00

TQ02 Black Feathered Necklace $34.38 $69.00

TQ03 Brown Feathered Necklace $34.38 $69.00

TQ04 Dark Blue Feathered Necklace $34.38 $69.00

Item Code Product W/S COST RRP COST Quantity Total

3


